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Melbourne. . Sydney . . . Wednesday, April 1 Monday, April 6 550 58181 5 1 1 4 3
Sydney. . . Wellington. . Monday, June 8 Sunday, June 28 1,432 177 16 20 11 6 1 5
Wellington. . Tongatabu. . Tuesday, July 7 Sunday, July 19 1,547 73 8 13 6 4 .. 5
Tongatabu. . Ngola Bay. . Wednesday, July 22 Saturday, July 25 400 13 8 3 .. .. 2 1
Ngola Bay. . Levuka. . . Monday, July 27 Tuesday, July 28 120 7 o" 1 ..
Levüka. . . Ngola Bay. . Saturday, Aug. 1 Monday, Aug. 3 120 33 14 2 1 1 3
Ngola Bay. . Port Albany . Monday, Aug. 10 Tuesday, Sept. 1 2,250 71 6 22 9 8 5 3
Port Albany . Dobbo . . . Tuesday, Sept. 8 Wednesday, Sept. 16 65(3 24 6 8 . .. 5 3
Dobbo . . . Ku Doulan. . Wednesday, Sept. 23 Thursday, Sept. 24 100 17 9 1 2 2 .. 1
Ku Douian. . Bands . . . Saturday, Sept. 26 Tuesday, Sept. 29 200 38 4 3 1 1 ". 4
Bands . . . Amboyna . . Friday, Oct. 2 Sunday, Oct. 4 115 17 10 2 ..
Amboyna . . Ternate. . . Saturday, Oct. 10 Wednesday, Oct. 14 300 30 2 4 2 2 .. 1
Ternate. . . Samboangan . Saturday, Oct. 17 Friday, Oct. 23 511 48 to 6 2 1 2 2
Bemboengan fob . . . Monday, Oct. 26 Wednesday, Oct. 28 220 21 12 2 1 1 .. 1
Iloilo . . " Manilla. . . Saturday, Oct. 31 Wednesday, Nov. 4 350 38 0 4 .. .. 4
ManiUa , " Hong Kong . Wednesday, Nov. 11 Monday, Nov. 16 650 24 5 5 1 1 .. 1

Total of second section of voyage . . . . 17,158 943 18192 52 41 37 36
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